canfi eld connector
8510 Foxwood Court
Youngstown, Ohio  44514
(330) 758-8299   Fax: (330) 758-8912
www.canfi eldconnector.com
                        General Description
The Canfi eld Series 5J all-molded DIN solenoid valve connector/gasket/cord assembly offers a completely molded design
that is far better for environmental integrity than fi eld wire versions. Made from rugged yet fl exible polyurethane, the connector

 red red
1 2 3
Ordering Example:
   5J360-251-US0A
       8mm SM, 6 ft wire length, 2+ ground,
       6-24V AC/DC 50/60 Hz, MOV, lighted,
       U.S.A. wire code / PVC jacket, standard
       housing color, bulk w/ Canfi eld p/n.
Accessories:
WM-315 ISO/MINI Standard Wire Markers 10X Bag
WM-218 Sub-Micro Standard Wire Markers 10X Bag
Housing Color
0 - Black (standard)
Translucent (if lighted)
1 - Gray
Ground UpGround Up:
Ground Down:
Normal polarity: 1 = (+) Positive, Hot
2 = (-) Negative, Neutral
  = Chassis Ground
For additional Wire Lengths, consult factory.
15
For convenience and faster shipping, this
series is available in Can-Paks.
Packaging Code
A - Bulk
G - Individual bagged
L - Bulk MAC Screw
N - Individual bagged MAC Screw
5
J
Note:
ISO & SUB-MICRO
connectors available
in 3+ Ground